Australian Small Equine Association

Name

ASCOT LITTLE MINX

BRAEMAR CRAFTSMAN

BRAEMAR PORCELAIN

BRAEMAR TERRACOTTA

BRAESIDE PORCELAIN

BUCKLAND MOTH

CHAWTON PAGE

CHAWTON PAGEANT

CHAWTON PALFREY

CHAWTON PEDDLER

CHAWTON PENNELOPE

CHAWTON PENNYWISE

CHAWTON PERFUME

CHAWTON PERSEUS

CHAWTON PEWTER

CHAWTON PILGRIM

CHAWTON PIPIT

CHAWTON PLACID

CHAWTON PLATINIUM

CHAWTON PLUME

CHAWTON PRECISE

CHAWTON PRELUDE

CHAWTON PRETENCE

CHAWTON PRICELESS

CHAWTON PRIDE 11

CHAWTON PRINCESS

CHAWTON PROFFWYD

CHAWTON PROMISE

CHAWTON PROSPECT

CHAWTON PROVERB

CHAWTON PSALM

CHAWTON PURITIAN

CHAWTON PUZZLE

CHAWTON SELECTRA

CHAWTON SERENE

CHAWTON SKIPPER

CHAWTON SPINNER

CHAWTON SUMMER

Equine Registry

BOCASA ROYAL OCCASION

BOCASA SOMETHING SPECIAL

CHAWTON PENMAEN-MAWR

DoB

1978

1973

1973

1981

1980

1979

1980

1971

1979

1978

1977

1981

1970

1972

1976

1981

1973

1974

1973

1972

1979

1975

1976

1978

1974

19-Oct-1971

1973

05-Dec-1970

1980

1973

1976

1980

1976

08-Oct-1974

1972

1979

1973

1977

1974

1973

1974

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Offspring

Reg Dam

369 STOATLEY MINX AGAIN (Imp)

134 BUCKLAND COBWEB

135 MANORSHIRE LITTLE MODEL
G1157 | CRICK CATRIN

454 CRICK CATRIN
G1158 | CRICK CATRIN

454 CRICK CATRIN

92 BUCKLAND SEREN BACH
G1111 | CHAWTON PENNANT

364 CHAWTON PENNANT

272 CHAWTON PENNANT
G1152 | CHAWTON PENNANT

33 CHAWTON PERSUASION

113 CHAWTON ANDROMIDA
G1040 | CHAWTON PATIENCE

581 CHAWTON PETAL
G1029 | CHAWTON ANDROMIDA

156 CHAWTON PATIENCE
G1024 | CHAWTON PREJUDICE

111 CHAWTON PERSUASION
G1113 | CHAWTON PATIENCE
G1030 | CHAWTON PEACE
G1039 | CHAWTON PENNANT

366 CHAWTON PRUDENCE

155 CHAWTON CAROL

96 CHAWTON PERSUASION

138 CHAWTON PATIENCE

69 CHAWTON PREJUDICE

506 CHAWTON PENNANT
G1022 | CHAWTON CAROL

199 CHAWTON CAROL
G1141 | CHAWTON PWYSO
G1041 | CHAWTON CAROL

95 CHAWTON CAROL

115 CHAWTON PREJUDICE
G1114 | CHAWTON PWYSO

71 CHAWTON BLISS

273 CHAWTON BLISS
G1014 | CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU
G1011 | CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

154 CHAWTON BLISS
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TWYFORD MARQUIS (1966)

Damsire

REVEL JON

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
CHAWTON CHERUB

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
CHAWTON CHERUB
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
CHAWTON CHERUB

COED COCH HARN (IMP)

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
CHAWTON CHERUB

CHAWTON CHERUB
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
CHAWTON CHERUB
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
CHAWTON CHERUB

CHAWTON CHERUB

KURIHEKA METEOR

CHAWTON CHERUB

CHAWTON CHERUB
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
KURIHEKA METEOR

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

CHAWTON GWYNNE

CHAWTON GWYNNE

CHAWTON GLYNDWR
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Australian Small Equine Association

Name

CHAWTON SUNKIST
CHAWTON SUNRISE
CHAWTON SWS
CHAWTON VANITY
CLIFTON GLEEWYN
GLENDONALD FFANWY
GLENDONALD ROSALI
GLENDONALD ROSANNA
GLENDONALD VOLANTE
GUNDAGAI SYDNEY
KAITAWA TINKER
KAKAHU GALLANT
KAKAHU ROSEBUD
KINKORA CROWN JEWEL
KINKORA GYPSY ROMANCE
KOWHAI TUPPENCE
KURIHEKA LARRIKIN
MANORSHIRE CHIEF ESCORT
MARQUITA

OHAPUKU SKYLARK
PAHAU FINALITY

PAHAU PANETELLA
PICCOLA

RAKAHURI PETAL

RAKAHURI SUNNY

Equine Registry

DoB

1981

1975

1972

1975

1972

1990

1988

1987

Not Recorded

1971

1991

1978

1980

1972

1971

1971

1971

1971

2000

1981

1987

1989

1970

1983

1980

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring
Reg Dam
584 CHAWTON SUNSHINE
198 CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU
116 CHAWTON BLISS
WPB 508 | KURIHEKA VICKY
109 FAIRWAY LYRICAL (Imp)
1088 | PUNGA VOGUE
1055 | CRICK RED ROSE
904 CRICK RED ROSE
G1404 | PUNGA VOGUE
62 MAXWELLTOWN MWCI (IMP)
WPB 1612 | MINTY
157 CRICK RED ROSE
508 CRICK RED ROSE
108 MANORSHIRE LITTLE MODEL
WPB 141 | GYPSY DANCER
WPB 150 | PENNY 1
G1005 | KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN
70 MANORSHIRE LITTLE MODEL
WPB 194 | PIPPA
G1187 | CHAWTON SPARROW
WPB 1432 | KURIHEKA HONEYMOON
WPB 1514 | KURIHEKA WEDDING BELLS
WPB 179 | BIANCA
680 CRICK RED ROSE
G1071 | KURIHEKA SUNBEAM

Page 2

TWYFORD MARQUIS (1966)

Damsire

COED COCH HARN (IMP)
CHAWTON GWYNNE
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
COED COCH SERAPH
FAYRE GAY LIGHT
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

MISTRAL CELEBRATION

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

COED COCH SERAPH

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

QUI ROBIN
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

PUNGA HAFFOD
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